
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
895 1069 656 762 826 1061 1075 1139
441 630 289 373 474 543 809 632

285 446 225 288 358 441 604 422

150 174 60 76 108 93 181 200

TOTALE VOTI VALIDI 435 620 285 364 466 534 785 622
1 1 0 2 4 2 8 0
5 9 4 7 4 7 16 10

441 630 289 373 474 543 809 632

74,65%

25,35%

100,00%

62
4.191

VOTANTI
LISTE

LISTA N. 1
"RINASCITA PER 
CINQUEFRONDI"

CONIA MICHELE
LISTA N. 2

"SIAMO 
CINQUEFRONDI"

SERGIO CORICA

SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE
TOTALE

3.069

1.042

4.111
18

VOTI VALIDI

ELETTORI 7.483

ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 20 E 21 SETTEMBRE 2020

SCRUTINI DEFINITIVI
SEZIONI

56,01%
TOTALE

4.191


